July 2019

Items of Expenditure over £25,000 for the Scottish Funding Council

Transaction Date Payee

12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
31/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
19/07/2019
31/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019

Glasgow Caledonian University
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
University of Glasgow

University of Glasgow

University of Aberdeen

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh

University of Glasgow

University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
University of Aberdeen

University of Aberdeen

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh

University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
North East Scotland College

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
Forth Valley College

Borders College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

New College Lanarkshire

Ayrshire College

Dundee and Angus College

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

West College Scotland

West Lothian College

University of Dundee

University of the Highlands & Islands
Colleges Scotland

Colleges Scotland Employers Association

Dundee and Angus College
Education Scotland

JISC

JISC

University of Edinburgh
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
West Lothian College

Ayrshire College

University of the Highlands & Islands
Ayrshire College

Edinburgh College

Fife College

Glasgow Colleges Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges Regional Board
West College Scotland

Dundee and Angus College

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire

New College Lanarkshire

North East Scotland College

Description

Access

Access

Access

Access

Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Initial Teacher Education
Additional places Undergraduate Dentistry
Additional places Undergraduate Medicine
Additional places Undergraduate Medicine
Additional places Undergraduate Medicine
Additional places Undergraduate Medicine
Additional places Undergraduate Medicine
Additional Strategic Places (teaching grant)
Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Bursary

Capital Projects

College Capital

College Capital

College Capital

College Capital

College Capital

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

College Maintenance

Early Learning and Childcare

Early Learning and Childcare

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

Effective Institutions

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

European Social Fund projects

European Social Fund projects

European Social Fund projects

European Social Fund projects

European Social Fund projects

European Social Fund projects

European Social Fund projects

European Social Fund projects

European Social Fund projects

Amount £
£69,940.00
£29,160.00
£25,200.00
£60,249.00

£103,620.00
£74,229.60
£78,751.20
£102,489.60
£66,986.98
£164,661.60
£58,780.80
£65,186.40
£75,877.20
£36,287.20
£32,344.80
£53,421.84
£121,799.60
£53,336.80
£28,828.80
£181,166.00
£146,667.00
£417,557.00
£204,234.00
£291,841.00
£114,773.00
£52,591.00
£2,230,161.00
£43,474.00
£49,504.00
£277,820.00
£429,998.00
£332,621.00
£53,750.00
£171,000.00
£360,000.00
£100,000.00
£50,000.00
£3,008,336.00
£500,000.00
£34,000.00
£26,165.38
£137,124.14
£128,694.00
£28,924.00
£40,000.00
£248,281.00
£239,005.00
£433,787.00
£36,935.00
£421,957.92
£44,858.17
£98,000.00
£954,393.00
£133,161.00
£35,610.00
£62,640.00
£45,450.00
£27,870.00
£27,030.00
£39,090.00
£72,128.43
£39,281.87
£29,906.87
£147,927.00
£102,473.00
£34,990.00
£101,503.00
£95,717.00
£39,017.81




12/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
29/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019

West College Scotland

Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Heriot-Watt University

Robert Gordon University
University of Abertay Dundee
University of Edinburgh
University of St. Andrews
University of Strathclyde
University of the West of Scotland
Edinburgh Innovations Ltd
Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen

University of Abertay Dundee
University of Dundee

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Edinburgh Innovations Ltd
Ayrshire College

Borders College

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee and Angus College
Edinburgh College

Edinburgh Napier University

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

New College Lanarkshire

New College Lanarkshire
Newbattle Abbey College

North East Scotland College
Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SRUC

SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen

University of Abertay Dundee
University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands

July 2019
Items of Expenditure over £25,000 for the Scottish Funding Council

European Social Fund projects

Fee Anomalies

Fee Anomalies

Fee Anomalies

Fee Anomalies

Fee Anomalies

Fee Anomalies

Fee Anomalies

Fee Anomalies

Fee Anomalies

Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Knowledge Exchange
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant
Main Teaching Grant

£101,657.31
£62,705.00
£72,225.00
£85,185.00
£301,135.00
£40,950.00
£282,100.00
£49,140.00
£55,105.00
£203,835.00
£72,000.00
£59,040.00
£44,160.00
£35,760.00
£71,280.00
£42,720.00
£52,960.00
£31,440.00
£127,280.00
£30,640.00
£150,800.00
£36,000.00
£94,160.00
£28,341.00
£170,560.00
£172,000.00
£74,720.00
£50,720.00
£137,200.00
£74,480.00
£38,320.00
£30,997.47
£838,454.00
£1,052,546.00
£582,968.00
£3,321,642.00
£2,217,499.00
£3,124,144.61
£3,087,652.00
£1,558,688.25
£4,155,986.23
£8,732,844.00
£3,227,047.00
£1,750,000.00
£853,179.80
£2,127,199.92
£2,898,254.00
£932,290.00
£63,968.00
£2,533,796.00
£1,046,186.49
£2,722,214.97
£800,524.84
£60,548.00
£831,835.00
£871,636.70
£1,820,409.36
£3,469,540.61
£1,420,874.08
£3,315,142.82
£5,145,232.27
£6,581,042.14
£1,136,354.32
£2,118,037.74
£5,330,706.78
£836,669.00
£628,489.00
£369,856.50
£304,941.00
£231,241.00




12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
29/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
12/07/2019
12/07/2019

July 2019
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University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
West College Scotland

West Lothian College

Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Robert Gordon University

University of Dundee

University of Stirling

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
University of Glasgow

University of Strathclyde

Sabhal Mor Ostaig 1

Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art

Heriot-Watt University

Queen Margaret University

Robert Gordon University

SRUC

University of Aberdeen

University of Abertay Dundee
University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh

University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews

University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Heriot-Watt University

Queen Margaret University

Robert Gordon University

University of Aberdeen

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh

University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews

University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde

University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Ayrshire College

Borders College

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee and Angus College
Edinburgh College

Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

University of the Highlands & Islands
West College Scotland

University of Strathclyde

Edinburgh Napier University
University of Edinburgh

University of Glasgow

University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
Heriot-Watt University

University of Strathclyde

APUC Ltd

APUC Ltd

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Main Teaching Grant

Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Nursing and Midwifery pre-registration
Research

Research

Research

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Excellence

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Research Postgraduate

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Government Projects

Scottish Technology Innovation Centres
Scottish Technology Innovation Centres
Scottish Technology Innovation Centres
Scottish Technology Innovation Centres
Scottish Technology Innovation Centres
Scottish Technology Innovation Centres
Scottish Technology Innovation Centres
Shared Services

Shared Services

£221,319.00
£164,607.00
£150,000.00
£145,891.00
£2,778,148.34
£3,816,743.57
£3,762,047.00
£1,180,533.00
£981,584.56
£895,621.28
£581,273.36
£687,286.48
£427,264.08
£152,467.68
£1,269,382.08
£60,000.00
£67,500.00
£199,771.00
£136,480.00
£223,040.00
£97,920.00
£1,020,000.00
£64,880.00
£100,720.00
£282,880.00
£1,633,840.00
£55,760.00
£1,581,680.00
£6,407,840.00
£3,878,240.00
£1,435,040.00
£597,840.00
£1,539,120.00
£192,480.00
£120,000.00
£54,880.00
£61,120.00
£192,240.00
£26,080.00
£28,800.00
£228,320.00
£146,400.00
£660,960.00
£604,800.00
£155,360.00
£106,480.00
£391,520.00
£26,080.00
£82,640.00
£631,524.00
£324,496.00
£737,910.00
£134,338.00
£52,500.00
£2,311,422.00
£98,475.00
£46,023.00
£106,200.00
£391,410.00
£196,222.00
£32,000.00
£132,000.00
£375,000.00
£174,164.00
£150,000.00
£128,000.00
£1,297,184.00
£125,000.00
£96,000.00
£96,000.00




12/07/2019
12/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
12/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019

July 2019

Items of Expenditure over £25,000 for the Scottish Funding Council

Heriot-Watt University
University of Strathclyde
EIT Digital

University of Dundee
CBRE Limited

Civil Superannuation Vote
HM Revenue & Customs

Support for Industry/Academia Links & KTP
Support for Industry/Academia Links & KTP
Support for Industry/Academia Links & KTP
Support for Industry/Academia Links & KTP
Rent/Rates

Pension Contributions

PAYE & NI

£72,000.00
£27,828.00
£29,648.00
£50,000.00
£94,386.37
£132,887.02
£141,159.63
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